
STEVENSON HIGH SCHOOL

2023-2024 WINTER SPORTS 

VARSITY COACHING STAFF

BOYS BASKETBALL Ryan Joseph ryan.joseph@uticak12.org

GIRLS BASKETBALL Madison Ristovski madison.ristovski@uticak12.org

COMPETITIVE CHEER Callie Marcinkowski coachcalliem@gmail.com

BOYS BOWLING Tim Rosso tmrosso@cadprod.com

GIRLS BOWLING Sal Castiglione titanbowling2018@gmail.com

BOYS SWIM/DIVE Eric Platte et.platte1028@gmail.com

DANCE Kristina Robinson kristina.robinson@uticak12.org

HOCKEY Stephen Erwin serwin@taftlaw.com

WRESTLING Bradley Martin blmartin118@yahoo.com

Follow Stevenson Athletics:

facebook: Stevenson High School Athletic Booster Club

Instagram: stevensonboosters
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